2  - WCR061 61041200 1.00 PCS 4,999.00 4,999.00 0.00 2.50 49.99 2.50 49.99 0.00 0.00

3  -  Pleated Pants Poly Knit Circular Knit 62046300 1.00 PCS 1,899.00 1,899.00 0.00 2.50 18.99 2.50 18.99 0.00 0.00

3.00 7,797.00 0.00 77.97 77.97 0.00

Sub Total : 7797

Party Discount : -4678.2

Tax Amount : 155.94
Bill Amount : 3274.74

Amount in Words:  ₹  Three Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Four And Paisa  Seventy Four Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For Retail

2 Our Responsible Ceases Of  as Soon as the Goods are Handed Over to the Carrier.